
S.NoName 
1 

2 

3 |MEENA YADAV 

S.NoName 
13 

1 

S.NoName 
21 

2 

3 

S.NoName 

1 

2 

4 

3 

9 

7 

VINAY KUMAR 

S.NoName 

10 

PUKHRAJ 

11 

12 

MEGHRAJ 

17 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

16 

18 

AMITESH 
AMIT KUMAR 

LAXMI 

6 SUBHASH THAKUR 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

MEGHA 

|AJAY KUMAR 
HASINA 

BHUNESHWAR PRASAD PATEL 

RASHMI DESHMUKH 

JAGRIT HARMUKH 

DULESHWARI YADAV 
LAXMIKANT SAHU 
KESHARI PATEL 

13 KARAN KUMAR 

MANISHA 

14 NEELAM KUMAR 

TEJ PRAKASH 

15 RAAN KUMAR 

UMESHWARI 
AKASH SAHU 
PREETI 

19 ANKITA 

Shahid Durwasa Nishad Govt. College Arjunda, Dist- Balod (C.G.) 

Date of Birth 
|25/11/2002 
|23/03/2002 
05/04/2001 

Date of Birth 
|21/10/2003 

Date of Birth 

02/10/2003 

Date of Birth 
|03/01/2001 

02/02/2003 
|18/01/2004 
01/08/2001 

Date of Birth 
|20/01/2005 
17/09/2003 

27/12/2004 
|29/05/2002 
22/11/2004 

13/02/2002 
|25/12/2003 
21/04/2004 
10/07/2004 

|18/10/2003 
|24/03/2005 
01/11/1997 
18/11/2004 
17/01/2004 

30/08/2001 

08/10/2004 
01/07/2004 
02/01/2005 
30/11/2004 

Merit List of General PGDCA Session 2025-26 
Father name 
HEMANT KUMAR 
|ANJOR SINGH 

DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

Father name 
UTTAM KUMAR 

Merit List of OBC PGDCA Session 2025-26 

Father name 
TAMESHWAR PRASAD 

KANSHI RAM 

PANNA LAL 

Merit List of SC PGDCA Session 2025-26 

Father name 
sUKHRAM 

CHINTA RAM 

Merit List of ST PGDCA Session 2025-26 

Father name 
KOMAL SINGH 

BHOJRAM 

SOMNATH 
|SHRAVAN KUMAR PATEL 

MANNALAL DESHMUKH 

HARISH CHAND THAKUR 

LATE BHOJRAJ HARMUKH 

ANUJ YADAV 

TEERATH RAM SAHU 

MANHARAN PATEL 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
RAMESH KUMAR 

CHANDU LAL 

Waiting List for PGDCA Session 2025-26 

REMAN LAL SINHA 

MUNI MAHESH 

Gender Weis Weig Category freeda (1st Ye (2nd Y (3rd Ye. Total 
OBC (Non (No 

OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

NETRAM PATEL 

MALE 

SINDHU SAHU 

MALE 

RAMJI YADAV 

FEMALE 

|LOMAN SINGH 

MALE 
GenderWeis Weis Category freeda (1st Ye (2nd Y (3rd YeTotal 

OBC (Non No 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE Govel 

FEMALE 

Gender Weig Weig Category freeda (1st Ye (2nd Yi (3rd Ye Total 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Gender Weis WeisCategory freeda (1st Ye: (2nd Y(3rd Ye Total 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

sC 

FEMALE 

Govel 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

No 

ST 

No 

No 

|No 

|No 

OBC (Non (No 
50BC (Non (No 

OBC (Non (No 

|OBC (Non (Yes 
OBC (Non (No 

|OBC (Non (No 
SOBC (Non VNo 

OBC (Non (No 

|OBC (Non (No 
|OBC (Non (No 
|OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

456 

459 

376 

|OBC (Non (No 
|OBC (Non (No 

457 

|OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

283 

370 

Gender Weis Weig Categoryfreeda (1st Ye (2nd Y (3rd Ye Total 
FEMALE 

455 

339 

375 

393 

364 

359 

405 

311 

356 

334 

371 

307 

396 

298 

306 

430 

399 

296| 

497 

256 

484 

446 

296 

271 

457 

267 

305 

392 

270 

353 

346 

391 

374 

366 

413 

367 

401 

337 

343 

366| 
281 

336 

301 

298 

276| 

299 

422 

333 
294 

423 1366 

452 1274| 

274 
285 

359 1273 

319 

380 

364 

388 

249 

338 

1375 

433 1217 

370 

391 1134 

404 1129 

278 1096 

321 

406 1084 

345 

311 1068 

365 

379 1055 

241 

907 

292 
332 

1142 

325 

1089 

311 

1080 

318 

970 

296 

1052 

1043 

998 

979 

972 

969 

967 

927 

914| 
901 

863 

848| 
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